
Little Britches National Finals Rodeo
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JR GIRL POLE BENDING
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(R) denotes a Rookie
Place

(R) Denotes RookieSorted by WORLD POINTS (gray column)

DAYBELL, SHYNDEE  6146
 369.00 20.562 164.0   4  936.0020.528 154.0   5 25.672 54.00  11  66.762 195.0  1

Back #:

BRAZZEL, JOPLIN  4867
 382.00 25.442  0.00   0  930.0020.294 194.0   1 20.108 144.0   2  65.844 210.0  2

Back #:

HICKS, ANNA LAUREN  6744
 330.00 20.655 154.0   5  892.0020.553 134.0   7 25.628 94.00   7  66.836 180.0  3

Back #:

HOLLIS, JAYLEE  3444
 370.00 21.479  0.00   0  803.0020.673 94.00  11 21.172 114.0   5  63.324 225.0  4

Back #:

VERRET, JAYLYN  6828
 348.00 20.688 144.0   6  765.0020.760 64.00  14 25.746 44.00  12  67.194 165.0  5

Back #:

CATTOOR, KAYBRIE .  6957
 356.00 25.972  0.00   0  764.0020.554 124.0   8 20.901 134.0   3  67.427 150.0  6

Back #:

BELLOW, KENNEDY  4011
 369.00 20.864 124.0   8  752.0025.589  0.00   0 21.086 124.0   4  67.539 135.0  7

Back #:

COUGHLIN, IZZY  7111
 364.00 20.030 194.0   1  722.0025.221  0.00   0 24.714 104.0   6  69.965 60.00  8

Back #:

CARTER, AVERY  7558
 372.00 20.052 184.0   2  710.0035.321  0.00   0 19.676 154.0   1  75.049  0.00  9

Back #:

BROWN, KARTER TATER .  7763
 373.00 25.717  0.00   0  636.0020.371 184.0   2 25.871 34.00  13  71.959 45.00 10

Back #:

ALFORD, KRISLYN ROSE  6459
 292.00 21.880  0.00   0  635.0020.516 164.0   4 25.649 74.00   9  68.045 105.0 11

Back #:

BARRATT, BRISTYL  7611
 368.00 26.448  0.00   0  561.0020.601 114.0   9 25.666 64.00  10  72.715 15.00 12

Back #:

EAKES, MARLEY JAY  4347
 358.00 21.082 64.00  14  536.0020.837  0.00   0 26.375 24.00  14  68.294 90.00 13

Back #:

BURFORD, JOSIE  3836
 358.00 20.437 174.0   3  532.0026.152  0.00   0 35.598  0.00   0  82.187  0.00 14

Back #:

MACIBORSKI, NADIA  3260
 379.00 20.834 134.0   7  527.0026.213  0.00   0 26.598 14.00  15  73.645  0.00 15

Back #:
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MAJOR, ADDISON  3146
 373.00 21.062 74.00  13  522.0021.514  0.00   0 26.757  0.00   0  69.333 75.00 16

Back #:

RICKMAN, TAYLOR  6246
 340.00 25.955  0.00   0  514.0020.492 174.0   3 30.775  0.00   0  77.222  0.00 17

Back #:

DAVIS, BRIELLE  4027
 353.00 21.272  0.00   0  487.0020.640 104.0  10 30.282  0.00   0  72.194 30.00 18

Back #:

CASTLEBERRY, CLAIRE  3869
 354.00 20.984 104.0  10  458.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 220.984  0.00 19

Back #:

KLATT, ASHLYN  7341
 367.00 36.824  0.00   0  451.0020.676 84.00  12 100.00  0.00   0 157.500  0.00 20

Back #:

TOUPAL, LILY  7119
 366.00 21.010 84.00  12  450.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 221.010  0.00 21

Back #:

LEE, MAGGIE  7733
 306.00 21.530  0.00   0  450.0020.530 144.0   6 100.00  0.00   0 142.060  0.00 22

Back #:

PETERSON, LENNA  4881
 367.00 30.995  0.00   0  441.0020.714 74.00  13 100.00  0.00   0 151.709  0.00 23

Back #:

MIKKELSON, LONDYN  3130
 353.00 21.123 54.00  15  407.0026.272  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 147.395  0.00 24

Back #:

CALKINS, KAI  5076
 345.00 22.105  0.00   0  399.0020.785 54.00  15 100.00  0.00   0 142.890  0.00 25

Back #:

ZIEGELMEYER, CASSADEE  4841
 382.00 21.200  0.00   0  382.0032.974  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 154.174  0.00 26

Back #:

PHILLIPS, KAYLEE  4596
 377.00 26.426  0.00   0  377.0021.456  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 147.882  0.00 27

Back #:

TIPPMANN, HEIDI  4499
 376.00 26.607  0.00   0  376.0020.788  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 147.395  0.00 28

Back #:

BLISS, HAYDEN  5416
 375.00 21.482  0.00   0  375.0021.426  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 142.908  0.00 29

Back #:

CORNWALL, EMMA .  5899
 375.00 21.709  0.00   0  375.0026.501  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 148.210  0.00 30

Back #:
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BARNETT, BRISTOL .  4026
 375.00 100.00  0.00   0  375.0022.436  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 222.436  0.00 31

Back #:

KIRKPATRICK, KENZIE  7031
 374.00 32.625  0.00   0  374.0022.568  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 155.193  0.00 32

Back #:

ATWOOD, TINSLEY  5514
 374.00 26.221  0.00   0  374.0026.088  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 152.309  0.00 33

Back #:

SCOTT, ABBI  6163
 259.00 20.973 114.0   9  373.0022.402  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 143.375  0.00 34

Back #:

NEWCOMB, BRAYLEE  7255
 169.00 21.456  0.00   0  373.0020.824  0.00   0 25.648 84.00   8  67.928 120.0 35

Back #:

MATTOX, KALLIE  5248
 372.00 21.533  0.00   0  372.0021.650  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 143.183  0.00 36

Back #:

WHITEAKER, KENLEY  6808
 371.00 21.280  0.00   0  371.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 221.280  0.00 37

Back #:

MASON, BRYLAN  7004
 370.00 22.683  0.00   0  370.0021.302  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 143.985  0.00 38

Back #:

BERRY, MADILYNN .  3924
 368.00 21.607  0.00   0  368.0021.120  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 142.727  0.00 39

Back #:

STERKEL, JJ  3230
 368.00 22.032  0.00   0  368.0021.246  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 143.278  0.00 40

Back #:

CAGLE, JAYCI  7066
 368.00 21.918  0.00   0  368.0026.330  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 148.248  0.00 41

Back #:

MATKOVIC, KENDRA  6824
 367.00 21.327  0.00   0  367.0021.520  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 142.847  0.00 42

Back #:

HALE, HADLEY  4308
 367.00 21.851  0.00   0  367.0033.212  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 155.063  0.00 43

Back #:

GATES, ELLA  3250
 364.00 21.964  0.00   0  364.0021.214  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 143.178  0.00 44

Back #:

BOWLIN, ALLIE  5690
 363.00 40.821  0.00   0  363.0026.178  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 166.999  0.00 45

Back #:
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DAVIS, PAISLEY  3943
 363.00 22.377  0.00   0  363.0021.595  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 143.972  0.00 46

Back #:

WHITTLE, HAOHU  3871
 362.00 25.425  0.00   0  362.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 225.425  0.00 47

Back #:

WEATHERRED, REAGAN  6768
 362.00 26.146  0.00   0  362.0026.565  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 152.711  0.00 48

Back #:

VENSEL, EMERY  7007
 362.00 22.609  0.00   0  362.0022.949  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 145.558  0.00 49

Back #:

EARLEY, REMINGTON  7442
 362.00 100.00  0.00   0  362.0023.549  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 223.549  0.00 50

Back #:

BURNEY, KARSYN  4555
 362.00 26.857  0.00   0  362.0021.574  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 148.431  0.00 51

Back #:

BURTON, ALEXANDRIA  4800
 361.00 100.00  0.00   0  361.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 52

Back #:

PATTERSON, CHANNING  7627
 361.00 32.166  0.00   0  361.0026.276  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 158.442  0.00 53

Back #:

PATTERSON, SIDNEY  7795
 360.00 21.394  0.00   0  360.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 221.394  0.00 54

Back #:

MORRIS, MOLLY  4275
 358.00 21.640  0.00   0  358.0021.629  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 143.269  0.00 55

Back #:

CARTWRIGHT, YARDLEY  4207
 357.00 23.247  0.00   0  357.0027.227  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 150.474  0.00 56

Back #:

RAY, ALIVIA  7059
 357.00 21.557  0.00   0  357.0027.157  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 148.714  0.00 57

Back #:

LUEDEMANN, LILA  7702
 355.00 100.00  0.00   0  355.0021.634  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 221.634  0.00 58

Back #:

VIGIL, TATUM  4597
 354.00 25.970  0.00   0  354.0021.001  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 146.971  0.00 59

Back #:

MILLER, MARLEY  3822
 352.00 22.457  0.00   0  352.0021.785  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 144.242  0.00 60

Back #:
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LEBLANC, CAMPBELL  5064
 350.00 26.584  0.00   0  350.0023.460  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 150.044  0.00 61

Back #:

ELLZEY, BRYSTOL  7005
 349.00 26.302  0.00   0  349.0027.597  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 153.899  0.00 62

Back #:

CANDELLA, KARLI  3379
 348.00 27.736  0.00   0  348.0021.267  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 149.003  0.00 63

Back #:

SCHUETT, SYDNEI  4504
 348.00 28.810  0.00   0  348.0024.009  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 152.819  0.00 64

Back #:

BIERLE, BRISTOL  4964
 347.00 21.905  0.00   0  347.0022.109  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 144.014  0.00 65

Back #:

FARR, ALLY  4177
 346.00 23.507  0.00   0  346.0022.118  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 145.625  0.00 66

Back #:

HINRICHS, KIANA  3228
 346.00 26.561  0.00   0  346.0021.649  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 148.210  0.00 67

Back #:

BRUNSON, JOSIE  7696
 346.00 22.055  0.00   0  346.0026.834  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 148.889  0.00 68

Back #:

BURRIS, LEIGHTON  7843
 346.00 21.602  0.00   0  346.0026.304  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 147.906  0.00 69

Back #:

BRUNSON, CORAH  3181
 345.00 25.373  0.00   0  345.0025.527  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 150.900  0.00 70

Back #:

LAIRD, LIZA  6913
 344.00 22.015  0.00   0  344.0021.266  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 143.281  0.00 71

Back #:

SELPH, RILYN  6311
 343.00 23.051  0.00   0  343.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 223.051  0.00 72

Back #:

ENGLISH, KATIE  7098
 341.00 21.843  0.00   0  341.0021.265  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 143.108  0.00 73

Back #:

THOMPSON, EMILY  4737
 341.00 100.00  0.00   0  341.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 74

Back #:

AUFDENBERG, BAILEY  3560
 339.00 21.469  0.00   0  339.0027.119  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 148.588  0.00 75

Back #:
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COOPER, RYLEE .  3475
 339.00 22.145  0.00   0  339.0021.358  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 143.503  0.00 76

Back #:

JOHNSON, FALLON  3256
 338.00 26.319  0.00   0  338.0025.360  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 151.679  0.00 77

Back #:

SNOW, GRACIE  6048
 337.00 21.656  0.00   0  337.0021.243  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 142.899  0.00 78

Back #:

EBERT, RILEY  3308
 336.00 21.551  0.00   0  336.0021.543  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 143.094  0.00 79

Back #:

MONTGOMERY, JOSIE  3551
 336.00 25.969  0.00   0  336.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 225.969  0.00 80

Back #:

LILES, JACIE  4933
 336.00 28.737  0.00   0  336.0033.650  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 162.387  0.00 81

Back #:

NORTHRUP, KAYLA  3673
 335.00 22.630  0.00   0  335.0022.532  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 145.162  0.00 82

Back #:

GRAY, TEALLY-REIN  5722
 334.00 100.00  0.00   0  334.0023.651  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 223.651  0.00 83

Back #:

OFFUTT, ADDI  4689
 334.00 23.061  0.00   0  334.0023.165  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 146.226  0.00 84

Back #:

ADKINS, SYDNEY .  7807
 333.00 21.201  0.00   0  333.0032.243  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 153.444  0.00 85

Back #:

ERKER, BRACLYN  7138
 333.00 23.435  0.00   0  333.0022.703  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 146.138  0.00 86

Back #:

BARRATT, BRAYLIN  6597
 333.00 27.801  0.00   0  333.0022.374  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 150.175  0.00 87

Back #:

YODER, KINLEY  4441
 332.00 22.678  0.00   0  332.0022.394  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 145.072  0.00 88

Back #:

TIEFENBACHER, MIA  6137
 332.00 21.551  0.00   0  332.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 221.551  0.00 89

Back #:

FORTNER, ELLA  5309
 329.00 21.139  0.00   0  329.0025.805  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 146.944  0.00 90

Back #:
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LAMARTINIERE, KEAGAN  3251
 327.00 21.286  0.00   0  327.0026.135  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 147.421  0.00 91

Back #:

FRANZEN, JOSEY  5089
 326.00 33.474  0.00   0  326.0026.084  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 159.558  0.00 92

Back #:

FUDGE, HALA .  5453
 326.00 23.123  0.00   0  326.0030.647  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 153.770  0.00 93

Back #:

DEARLE, HADLEY  4097
 325.00 23.361  0.00   0  325.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 223.361  0.00 94

Back #:

HARPER, CHARLOTTE  5370
 325.00 22.752  0.00   0  325.0022.003  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 144.755  0.00 95

Back #:

KING, KARLEE  3144
 325.00 100.00  0.00   0  325.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 96

Back #:

BASKIN, MOLLY  5634
 323.00 22.256  0.00   0  323.0021.158  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 143.414  0.00 97

Back #:

NEWTON, ADY  4591
 321.00 32.207  0.00   0  321.0028.835  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 161.042  0.00 98

Back #:

THOMPSON, MADELYNN  3170
 320.00 21.659  0.00   0  320.0021.372  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 143.031  0.00 99

Back #:

SEAFORD, ELLIE  6640
 320.00 100.00  0.00   0  320.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00100

Back #:

STREETER, SAVANNAH  7892
 320.00 100.00  0.00   0  320.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00101

Back #:

RAINS, ADDISON  7926
 319.00 21.614  0.00   0  319.0021.086  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 142.700  0.00102

Back #:

RIVERA, GRACE  5692
 319.00 100.00  0.00   0  319.0023.128  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 223.128  0.00103

Back #:

MARTIN, PAISLEY  6255
 318.00 23.273  0.00   0  318.0023.837  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 147.110  0.00104

Back #:

HOFFMAN, MARLI  3820
 317.00 21.637  0.00   0  317.0025.981  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 147.618  0.00105

Back #:
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HERBER, KYNZEE .  5189
 314.00 22.382  0.00   0  314.0029.243  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 151.625  0.00106

Back #:

LOISEAU, REAGEN  3965
 312.00 22.464  0.00   0  312.0027.442  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 149.906  0.00107

Back #:

DAVIS, CAMERON .  3805
 311.00 24.229  0.00   0  311.0022.112  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 146.341  0.00108

Back #:

CURL, SADIE  7966
 309.00 23.315  0.00   0  309.0022.914  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 146.229  0.00109

Back #:

REDLIN, BRYLEE  7686
 308.00 21.274  0.00   0  308.0026.417  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 147.691  0.00110

Back #:

STOTLER, BRYLEE .  7706
 308.00 21.452  0.00   0  308.0022.016  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 143.468  0.00111

Back #:

GOODWIN, MOLLY JEAN .  7826
 306.00 26.962  0.00   0  306.0026.756  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 153.718  0.00112

Back #:

BLANTON, AUBRIE  6475
 306.00 34.041  0.00   0  306.0033.813  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 167.854  0.00113

Back #:

PARKER, KATIE RAE  7759
 304.00 100.00  0.00   0  304.0022.553  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 222.553  0.00114

Back #:

ELLERMAN, CHARLOTTE  5113
 303.00 23.928  0.00   0  303.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 223.928  0.00115

Back #:

SMART, REBA  7934
 302.00 23.685  0.00   0  302.0023.117  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 146.802  0.00116

Back #:

DOBBS, PRECIOUS .  7389
 301.00 27.786  0.00   0  301.0022.064  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 149.850  0.00117

Back #:

WILLIAMS, PARKER .  7645
 299.00 100.00  0.00   0  299.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00118

Back #:

MARVEL, LILY  7510
 298.00 23.172  0.00   0  298.0022.383  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 145.555  0.00119

Back #:

NUCKLES, HARPER  3538
 297.00 21.521  0.00   0  297.0027.710  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 149.231  0.00120

Back #:
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SCHLEY, JAYLA  3705
 295.00 100.00  0.00   0  295.0021.537  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 221.537  0.00121

Back #:

GOELDI, ABBY  7179
 295.00 100.00  0.00   0  295.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00122

Back #:

BUCHANAN, AINSLEY  7574
 295.00 22.746  0.00   0  295.0022.551  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 145.297  0.00123

Back #:

BOOMSMA, BRIA  3512
 294.00 22.652  0.00   0  294.0027.271  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 149.923  0.00124

Back #:

DERUYTER, SADIE  7112
 293.00 23.381  0.00   0  293.0032.649  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 156.030  0.00125

Back #:

BROOKS, JOSIE  5520
 291.00 23.145  0.00   0  291.0036.277  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 159.422  0.00126

Back #:

CRAIG, KYLEE  3087
 290.00 22.692  0.00   0  290.0034.383  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 157.075  0.00127

Back #:

WARD, SAILER  4831
 288.00 23.218  0.00   0  288.0022.793  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 146.011  0.00128

Back #:

GILLEN, KENDALL .  7105
 285.00 100.00  0.00   0  285.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00129

Back #:

DUPUIS, MADYSON  4192
 280.00 28.097  0.00   0  280.0043.395  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 171.492  0.00130

Back #:

SPARKS, SOPHIA  5078
 280.00 26.482  0.00   0  280.0028.362  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 154.844  0.00131

Back #:

WALLACE, KARLEE  7747
 280.00 23.986  0.00   0  280.0024.880  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 148.866  0.00132

Back #:

WEST, KATELYN .  7817
 274.00 22.988  0.00   0  274.0022.108  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 145.096  0.00133

Back #:

PIECZONKA, AVERY  7970
 274.00 22.224  0.00   0  274.0027.494  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 149.718  0.00134

Back #:

SHEARER, PARIS  5619
 274.00 25.955  0.00   0  274.0026.495  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 152.450  0.00135

Back #:
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SMITH, TAYLA  7635
 274.00 23.109  0.00   0  274.0022.887  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 145.996  0.00136

Back #:

RUEHLING, LILY  4662
 271.00 22.293  0.00   0  271.0027.152  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 149.445  0.00137

Back #:

STANLEY, LYDIA  7023
 271.00 100.00  0.00   0  271.0028.869  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 228.869  0.00138

Back #:

CARTER, DIXIE LEE  7034
 270.00 100.00  0.00   0  270.0029.441  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 229.441  0.00139

Back #:

RAINES, JOSIE  6318
 270.00 22.906  0.00   0  270.0027.695  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 150.601  0.00140

Back #:

MUSE, AVA  5503
 269.00 27.282  0.00   0  269.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 227.282  0.00141

Back #:

FRISKILLO, EMMA KATE  3696
 173.00 20.987 94.00  11  267.0025.808  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 146.795  0.00142

Back #:

SMITH, JADEN  5341
 267.00 27.350  0.00   0  267.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 227.350  0.00143

Back #:

BELL, JUNE  4254
 266.00 27.919  0.00   0  266.0027.618  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 155.537  0.00144

Back #:

BRUNSCH, CASETON  3891
 264.00 23.256  0.00   0  264.0021.974  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 145.230  0.00145

Back #:

BROCK, ABREE .  4509
 264.00 28.040  0.00   0  264.0032.661  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 160.701  0.00146

Back #:

BAIL, KENZLEE  3772
 263.00 100.00  0.00   0  263.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00147

Back #:

RAMSEY, CHARLEE  4061
 262.00 24.082  0.00   0  262.0022.441  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 146.523  0.00148

Back #:

HANSON, PRESLEY .  3993
 262.00 22.643  0.00   0  262.0021.781  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 144.424  0.00149

Back #:

BRAZZEL, JOURNEE  4821
 259.00 21.133  0.00   0  259.0026.290  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 147.423  0.00150

Back #:
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MILLER, PIPER  7555
 259.00 24.320  0.00   0  259.0022.683  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 147.003  0.00151

Back #:

CHANDLER, CORA  4538
 259.00 23.481  0.00   0  259.0025.450  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 148.931  0.00152

Back #:

GOYNES, PRESLEE  4088
 258.00 21.875  0.00   0  258.0021.333  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 143.208  0.00153

Back #:

TYLER, TY MARIE  3254
 257.00 24.286  0.00   0  257.0023.088  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 147.374  0.00154

Back #:

BIERLE, PIPER  5407
 257.00 100.00  0.00   0  257.0025.391  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 225.391  0.00155

Back #:

WOOLERY, TYLYNN  3756
 255.00 28.617  0.00   0  255.0024.111  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 152.728  0.00156

Back #:

ROBINSON, NELIGH  3937
 254.00 30.232  0.00   0  254.0035.271  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 165.503  0.00157

Back #:

HART, CARLY JO  4948
 254.00 28.834  0.00   0  254.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 228.834  0.00158

Back #:

GARLAND, DANIKA  4250
 253.00 27.185  0.00   0  253.0028.072  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 155.257  0.00159

Back #:

HILL, KACI  4365
 253.00 28.817  0.00   0  253.0034.441  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 163.258  0.00160

Back #:

TRAHAN, TRISTAH  5456
 252.00 21.761  0.00   0  252.0021.208  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 142.969  0.00161

Back #:

HANLEY, MELINA  3991
 252.00 22.830  0.00   0  252.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 222.830  0.00162

Back #:

BRIGHT, PRESLEE  6541
 249.00 23.149  0.00   0  249.0022.647  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 145.796  0.00163

Back #:

ALBERTSON, TARA  7321
 249.00 34.344  0.00   0  249.0038.708  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 173.052  0.00164

Back #:

WROBLEWSKI, LACEY  4587
 246.00 26.750  0.00   0  246.0021.484  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 148.234  0.00165

Back #:
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WERTH, AUDRABELL  5636
 245.00 22.346  0.00   0  245.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 222.346  0.00166

Back #:

HALSTEAD, MICKENLY  6008
 245.00 24.407  0.00   0  245.0022.631  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 147.038  0.00167

Back #:

INMAN, WESLEIGH  7636
 243.00 30.801  0.00   0  243.0026.259  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 157.060  0.00168

Back #:

CRITTON, CHARLEY  6365
 242.00 22.674  0.00   0  242.0022.430  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 145.104  0.00169

Back #:

AUCOIN, STELLA  6056
 240.00 27.746  0.00   0  240.0027.251  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 154.997  0.00170

Back #:

SMITH, PAYLYNN .  4133
 240.00 27.453  0.00   0  240.0023.479  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 150.932  0.00171

Back #:

BASKIN, CAROLINE  6011
 238.00 26.856  0.00   0  238.0027.681  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 154.537  0.00172

Back #:

HURST, NINA  4648
 236.00 23.915  0.00   0  236.0022.648  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 146.563  0.00173

Back #:

JONES, JAYCIE  7025
 233.00 23.623  0.00   0  233.0034.212  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 157.835  0.00174

Back #:

VALLEY, SOPHIE  6626
 229.00 22.856  0.00   0  229.0022.405  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 145.261  0.00175

Back #:

WITHERS, SLOANE  4981
 226.00 22.303  0.00   0  226.0030.959  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 153.262  0.00176

Back #:

RICHARDSON, HARLEY  5526
 226.00 27.722  0.00   0  226.0027.427  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 155.149  0.00177

Back #:

EVANS, KASSIE  3496
 225.00 27.832  0.00   0  225.0027.357  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 155.189  0.00178

Back #:

CRAGAR, ALICE  4905
 224.00 22.782  0.00   0  224.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 222.782  0.00179

Back #:

FENTON, JOSIE  4210
 223.00 32.805  0.00   0  223.0033.077  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 165.882  0.00180

Back #:
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MAKARA, JOLIE  4419
 222.00 21.478  0.00   0  222.0021.586  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 143.064  0.00181

Back #:

SCHAMERHORN, OLIVIA  3792
 221.00 33.653  0.00   0  221.0021.655  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 155.308  0.00182

Back #:

JOHNSON, LEIGHTON  5550
 218.00 29.213  0.00   0  218.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 229.213  0.00183

Back #:

TATE, PIPER  5342
 216.00 22.321  0.00   0  216.0027.073  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 149.394  0.00184

Back #:

VAN LITH, ADDISON  5101
 215.00 26.882  0.00   0  215.0032.502  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 159.384  0.00185

Back #:

BUTLER, ALLIE  6892
 213.00 100.00  0.00   0  213.0024.388  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 224.388  0.00186

Back #:

GLASS, SKYLAR .  5537
 213.00 23.384  0.00   0  213.0027.577  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 150.961  0.00187

Back #:

HAUK, GRACEN  3635
 209.00 23.079  0.00   0  209.0022.518  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 145.597  0.00188

Back #:

HEINRICH, JOZLYNN  4354
 207.00 22.141  0.00   0  207.0021.463  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 143.604  0.00189

Back #:

HELM, PRESLEY  4446
 205.00 24.208  0.00   0  205.0021.375  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 145.583  0.00190

Back #:

DAVIS, GRACE  5555
 196.00 25.325  0.00   0  196.0029.415  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 154.740  0.00191

Back #:

HARLAN, REESE  3999
 195.00 100.00  0.00   0  195.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00192

Back #:

BUCHOLTZ, OLIVIA  4999
 193.00 100.00  0.00   0  193.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00193

Back #:

WISBY, LYDIA  7756
 191.00 24.475  0.00   0  191.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 224.475  0.00194

Back #:

PARIS, PRESLEE  7838
 185.00 23.140  0.00   0  185.0028.980  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 152.120  0.00195

Back #:
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HELPHENSTINE, HANNAH  4759
 183.00 39.842  0.00   0  183.0032.990  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 172.832  0.00196

Back #:

SHOCKLEY, CHLOE  6673
 183.00 100.00  0.00   0  183.0030.477  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 230.477  0.00197

Back #:

BLISS, HANNA  6618
 179.00 21.707  0.00   0  179.0023.171  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 144.878  0.00198

Back #:

COOPER, TATUM  5949
 179.00 100.00  0.00   0  179.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00199

Back #:

MOORE, RYLEE JO  4540
 176.00 33.325  0.00   0  176.0022.946  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 156.271  0.00200

Back #:

BUCHOLTZ, MACKENZIE  4569
 174.00 100.00  0.00   0  174.0031.426  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 231.426  0.00201

Back #:

DRAFFIN, GRACIE LAYNE  7976
 170.00 22.663  0.00   0  170.0024.012  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 146.675  0.00202

Back #:

HANSON, HADLEY  6162
 166.00 35.242  0.00   0  166.0030.179  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 165.421  0.00203

Back #:

MICHAELIS, KAMRY  5114
 164.00 26.273  0.00   0  164.0021.369  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 147.642  0.00204

Back #:

GALARSA, ASHLYN  4180
 160.00 24.534  0.00   0  160.0024.117  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 148.651  0.00205

Back #:

MILLETT, ABBIGAYLE .  5708
 158.00 27.452  0.00   0  158.0033.862  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 161.314  0.00206

Back #:

VOGELE, LINDSEY  6030
 154.00 100.00  0.00   0  154.0023.045  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 223.045  0.00207

Back #:

DURAND, HADIE  3784
 153.00 22.605  0.00   0  153.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 222.605  0.00208

Back #:

SMITH, DAYLEE .  6604
 152.00 29.563  0.00   0  152.0039.050  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 168.613  0.00209

Back #:

VICE, ALLY  4780
 151.00 23.536  0.00   0  151.0023.678  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 147.214  0.00210

Back #:
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DOMINGUE, ALEXIS  4695
 147.00 25.453  0.00   0  147.0029.808  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 155.261  0.00211

Back #:

EDWARDS, BREXLEE  5221
 145.00 30.917  0.00   0  145.0036.406  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 167.323  0.00212

Back #:

RINALDI, LUCIANA  4045
 145.00 23.889  0.00   0  145.0024.328  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 148.217  0.00213

Back #:

ALLRED, ABREE  4090
 144.00 33.502  0.00   0  144.0032.760  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 166.262  0.00214

Back #:

BURNS, AVA GRACE  5340
 143.00 22.788  0.00   0  143.0026.694  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 149.482  0.00215

Back #:

NOVAK, KAYLIN  5795
 137.00 33.364  0.00   0  137.0032.992  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 166.356  0.00216

Back #:

DEFEVER, BAILEY  7456
 137.00 23.495  0.00   0  137.0023.048  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 146.543  0.00217

Back #:

VERNOR, ADDISYN  4510
 130.00 24.075  0.00   0  130.0029.464  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 153.539  0.00218

Back #:

ALLEN, NOVELLE  4659
 129.00 27.642  0.00   0  129.0033.976  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 161.618  0.00219

Back #:


